MILLTE/( ;.

S PORT

VEHICLE AUDI RS4 B9 2.9 V6 TURBO

AUDI RS5 B9 2.9 V6 TURBO

YEAR RS4-2018-0ON

RS5 -2017 -2018

PART NUMBER

1. MSAU734
MB8X35BZP
SMMWASHER
M8BZPFLNUT

2. MSAU735
MB8X35BZP
SMMWASHER
M8BZPFLNUT

Master Copy Approved By: D Turner
Issue N°: 2

DESCRIPTION

HEAT WRAPPED VARIANTS
LH CAT ASSEMBLY
M8 X 35MM LONG BOLT
8MM WASHER
M8 FLANGE NUT

RH CAT ASSEMBLY

M8 X 35MM LONG BOLT
8MM WASHER

M8 FLANGE NUT

SISTEM NO
NOTES

QUANTITY

wWww—

wWww =

PAGE | 10F 2
Date: 01/07/2019



